Pull Tabs Validation Refresher

Ongoing

When validating a Pull Tab:

* Only validate Pull Tabs purchased from your location

* Only pay Pull Tab ticket winnings during a player’s visit at your

location

* You must pay the top prize level of any Pull Tab sold at your

location

STEP 1: CONFIRM THE PRIZE AMOUNT

Check the prize amount indicated in the
winning window on the front of the Pull
Tab ticket.

STEP 2: MUST PAY THE PRIZE
Pay the corresponding prize amount.

STEP 3: DEFACE THE PULL TAB

Cross out the back of the winning Pull Tab
with a permanent marker indicating it has
been paid.
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Remember to always
check the Win Code
Verifying Sheet, for
prizes over $25, to
confirm the Pull Tab
is from your location.

Win Code Verifying
Sheets are provided
in each box of
Pull Tabs.
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WIN CODE FOR BCLC "BAR 10"
Validate Winning tickets with unique Win Code numbers below Prize Amount:

Pull Tab Code: 8101 Pull Tab Name: "BAR 10"

Pull Tab Game No.: 011401

800843 878544
011835 809158
677792 714563
961013 924273
677626
447418
665866
612033
702031
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